
ADULT MENU

Large Pizza

Pizza with 1 topping

Specialty Pizza

Kosher Pizza

Gluten Free Pizza (personal pie)

Bagels 1 dozen (w/ cream cheese &

butter on the side)

3 Foot Hero (American or Italian)

Fruit Platter

Vegetable Platter

$18.95

$21.95

$23.95

$23.95

$19.95

FOOD

DRINKS
Unlimited Soda/Tea/Coffee

Unlimited Soda

Coffee Pot (Decaf or Regular)

$30

$6.95

$12.95




$30.95

$65.95

$28.95

$32.95



ADULT MENU

Garden Salad (1/2 tray)

Garden Salad w/ Chicken (1/2 tray)

Greek Salad (1/2 tray)

Greek Salad w/ Chicken (1/2 tray)

Caesar Salad (1/2 tray)

Caesar Salad w/ Chicken (1/2 tray)

$34.95

$44.95

$42.95

$47.95

$34.95

$44.95

SALADS

ENTREES
Chicken Parm  (1/2 tray)

Chicken Francese (1/2 tray)

Eggplant Parm (1/2 tray)

Baked Ziti (1/2 tray)

Rigatoni ala Vodka (1/2 tray)

$64.95

$64.95

$65.95

$49.95

$51.95

"the works" 2 Pizza Pies

Fruit or Veggie Platter

Unlimited Soda, Coffee, Tea

$98


